236
S
U
R
FA
C
E
 M

rotcaF
).nim(
Q&L
tseT
.qerF
FRS
zhM
).nim(
CD
ecnatsiseR
.xaM)smho(
detaR
tnerruCCD
.xaM)Am(
RT0N1D20SIN 0.1 )D(Hn3.0± 0.4 zhM001 00002 21.0 055
RT2N1D20SIN 2.1 )D(Hn3.0± 0.4 zhM001 00002 51.0 055
RT5N1D20SIN 5.1 )D(Hn3.0± 0.4 zhM001 00002 81.0 055
RT8N1D20SIN 8.1 )D(Hn3.0± 0.4 zhM001 00002 22.0 024
RT2N2D20SIN 2.2 )D(Hn3.0± 0.4 zhM001 00031 62.0 024
RT7N2D20SIN 7.2 )D(Hn3.0± 0.4 zhM001 00031 23.0 024
RT3N3D20SIN 3.3 )D(Hn3.0± 0.4 zhM001 00001 83.0 003
RT9N3D20SIN 9.3 )D(Hn3.0± 0.4 zhM001 0069 84.0 003
RT7N4D20SIN 7.4 )D(Hn3.0± 0.4 zhM001 0088 65.0 003
RT6N5D20SIN 6.5 )D(Hn3.0± 0.4 zhM001 0038 07.0 032
RT8N6J20SIN 8.6 )J(%5± 0.4 zhM001 0047 28.0 032
RT2N8J20SIN 2.8 )J(%5± 0.4 zhM001 0007 00.1 032
RTN01J20SIN 01 )J(%5± 0.4 zhM001 0066 03.1 032
RTN21J20SIN 21 )J(%5± 0.3 zhM001 0016 06.1 091
RTN51J20SIN 51 )J(%5± 0.3 zhM001 0065 02.2 051
RTN81J20SIN 81 )J(%5± 0.3 zhM001 0045 08.2 031
RTN22J20SIN 22 )J(%5± 0.3 zhM001 0064 05.3 021
QUANTITY PER REEL: 15,000 pcs
TAPE AND REEL PACKAGING
1.
75

rotcaF
).nim(
Q&L
tseT
.qerF
FRS
zhM
).nim(
CD
ecnatsiseR
.xaM)smho(
detaR
tnerruCCD
.xaM)Am(
RT0N1D40SIN 0.1 )D(Hn3.0± 0.8 zhM001 0006 50.0 004
RT2N1D40SIN 2.1 )D(Hn3.0± 0.8 zhM001 0006 60.0 004
RT5N1D40SIN 5.1 )D(Hn3.0± 0.8 zhM001 0006 70.0 004
RT8N1D40SIN 8.1 )D(Hn3.0± 0.8 zhM001 0006 80.0 004
RT2N2D40SIN 2.2 )D(Hn3.0± 0.8 zhM001 0006 90.0 004
RT7N2D40SIN 7.2 )D(Hn3.0± 0.8 zhM001 0055 01.0 004
RT3N3D40SIN 3.3 )D(Hn3.0± 0.8 zhM001 0055 21.0 004
RT9N3D40SIN 9.3 )D(Hn3.0± 0.8 zhM001 0025 51.0 063
RT7N4D40SIN 7.4 )D(Hn3.0± 0.8 zhM001 0084 71.0 063
RT6N5D40SIN 6.5 )D(Hn3.0± 0.8 zhM001 0064 91.0 043
RT8N6J40SIN 8.6 )J(%5± 0.8 zhM001 0004 03.0 023
RT2N8J40SIN 2.8 )J(%5± 0.8 zhM001 0053 53.0 023
RTN01J40SIN 01 )J(%5± 0.8 zhM001 0082 14.0 023
RTN21J40SIN 21 )J(%5± 0.8 zhM001 0082 54.0 023
RTN51J40SIN 51 )J(%5± 0.8 zhM001 0052 06.0 042
RTN81J40SIN 81 )J(%5± 0.8 zhM001 0022 07.0 042
RTN22J40SIN 22 )J(%5± 0.8 zhM001 0002 08.0 002
RTN72J40SIN 72 )J(%5± 0.8 zhM001 0081 02.1 002
RTN33J40SIN 33 )J(%5± 0.8 zhM001 0081 04.1 071
RTN93J40SIN 93 )J(%5± 0.8 zhM001 0081 07.1 051
RTN74J40SIN 74 )J(%5± 0.8 zhM001 0081 01.2 041
RTN65J40SIN 65 )J(%5± 0.8 zhM001 0051 05.2 031
RTN86J40SIN 86 )J(%5± 0.8 zhM001 0051 00.4 021
RTN28J40SIN 28 )J(%5± 0.8 zhM001 0041 05.4 011
RT01RJ40SIN 001 )J(%5± 0.8 zhM001 0021 05.5 09
SERIES                                              HIGH FREQUENCY TYPE
239
S

rotcaF
).nim(
Q&L
tseT
.qerF
FRS
zhM
).nim(
CD
ecnatsiseR
.xaM)smho(
detaR
tnerruCCD
.xaM)Am(
RT0N1D60SIN 0.1 Hn3.0± 0.7 zhM001 0006 50.0 005
RT2N1D60SIN 2.1 Hn3.0± 0.7 zhM001 0006 60.0 005
RT5N1D60SIN 5.1 )D(Hn3.0± 0.8 zhM001 0006 70.0 005
RT8N1D60SIN 8.1 )D(Hn3.0± 0.8 zhM001 0006 80.0 005
RT2N2D60SIN 2.2 )D(Hn3.0± 0.8 zhM001 0006 90.0 005
RT7N2D60SIN 7.2 )D(Hn3.0± 0.8 zhM001 0006 01.0 005
RT3N3D60SIN 3.3 )D(Hn3.0± 0.9 zhM001 0055 21.0 005
RT9N3J60SIN 9.3 )J(%5± 0.9 zhM001 0055 51.0 054
RT7N4J60SIN 7.4 )J(%5± 0.9 zhM001 0084 71.0 054
RT6N5J60SIN 6.5 )J(%5± 0.9 zhM001 0064 81.0 034
RT8N6J60SIN 8.6 )J(%5± 0.9 zhM001 0553 02.0 034
RT2N8J60SIN 2.8 )J(%5± 0.9 zhM001 0053 82.0 004
RTN01J60SIN 01 )J(%5± 0.01 zhM001 0082 23.0 004
RTN21J60SIN 21 )J(%5± 0.01 zhM001 0082 53.0 004
RTN51J60SIN 51 )J(%5± 0.01 zhM001 0052 14.0 053
RTN81J60SIN 81 )J(%5± 0.01 zhM001 0032 54.0 053
RTN22J60SIN 22 )J(%5± 0.01 zhM001 0002 05.0 003
RTN72J60SIN 72 )J(%5± 0.01 zhM001 0002 55.0 003
RTN33J60SIN 33 )J(%5± 0.01 zhM001 0081 06.0 003
RTN93J60SIN 93 )J(%5± 0.11 zhM001 0081 08.0 003
RTN74J60SIN 74 )J(%5± 0.11 zhM001 0081 59.0 052
RTN65J60SIN 65 )J(%5± 0.21 zhM001 0081 02.1 052
RTN86J60SIN 86 )J(%5± 0.21 zhM001 0051 03.1 052
RTN28J60SIN 28 )J(%5± 0.21 zhM001 0051 05.1 052
RT01RJ60SIN 001 )J(%5± 0.21 zhM001 0031 08.1 002
RT21RJ60SIN 021 )J(%5± 0.5 zhM2.52 0021 00.3 031
RT51RJ60SIN 051 )J(%5± 0.5 zhM2.52 0011 05.4 001
RT81RJ60SIN 081 )J(%5± 0.4 zhM2.52 0001 05.6 08
RT22RJ60SIN 022 )J(%5± 0.4 zhM2.52 009 05.7 07
21.0
±0.8
2.0 ± 0.5
9.0